
Malècollection 
Design Ludovica Serafini + Roberto Palomba

Da forme geometriche marcate, eleganti e leggere, nasce una collezione che 
offre il massimo comfort. La caratteristica principale della collezione Malè è la 
sua seduta bassa, una struttura rigida e squadrata come un guscio, realizzata in 
rotostampaggio, per una versatilità che si eleva anche grazie al rivestimento de-
gli imbottiti. Molteplici sono i risultati possibili da poter creare grazie allo studio 
dei volumi e della loro modulistica, che vanno a dar vita a spazi intimi e conviviali. 

A new collection is born from elegant, light and marked geometric shapes and 
it offers maximum comfort. The main feature of the Malè collection is its low 
seat, a rigid and squared structure, just like a shell, made in rotomoulding, for 
a versatility that is elevated thanks to the upholstery of the padded furniture. 
There are many possible results that can be created - thanks to the study of 

volumes and their forms - which give life to intimate and convivial spaces.
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living armchair
white seat & frame

lamp h90 , lamp h190 in white translucent frame
quadro carpet ø 200  light grey colour

Malècollection
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Malècollection 483482
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end sofa, sofa cx
graphite frame

cushions in white-grey colour
deco in white-grey, grey colour
quadro carpet ø 300 dark grey

Malècollection
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dining chair
graphite seat & frame

lamp h190 in graphite translucent frame
quadro carpet ø 200  light grey colour

Malècollection
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end sofa, sofa cx, coffee table
white frame

cushions in mambo canvas colour
deco in mambo canvas, sweet grey, stripe canvas colour

lamp h90 , lamp h190 in white translucent frame
living armchair

dove seat & white frame
quadro carpet ø 200 canvas

Malècollection
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Malècollection 497496
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Malècollection

end sofa, sofa cx, coffee table
blue frame

cushions in mambo canvas colour
deco in mambo canvas & mambo light blue colour

jackie pouf big & small in dove colour
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C21

C21

C21

Malécollection
Design Ludovica Serafini + Roberto Palomba

Translucent polyethylene (only for lamps)

Polyurethane tech (only for chair)

Polyethylene

PE1t

PE1

PU1

PE2t

PE2

PU2

PE3t

PE3 PE4 PE5

PU3

white

white

white

dove

dove

dove

graphite

graphite

graphite red blue

C21

C21

C20

C20

C91

C91

white-grey

white-grey

mambo canvas

mambo canvas

mambo light blue

mambo light blue

POUF / CODE: MALPUF

SOFA CX / CODE: MALCX

SOFA END / CODE: MALEND

PE1

PE1

PE1

PE1

PE1

PE1

PE2

PE2

PE2

PE3

PE3

PE3

C21

C21

C21

C20

C20

C20

C20

C20

C20

C20

C20

C20

C20

C20

C20

C91

C91

C91

Seat / back fabric cushions

Pillows fabric 45x45 (optional)

C100 C108

C22 C23 C33 C34

grey burgundy red

taupe stripe canvas stripe light blue quadro taupe

S20 S21

Gres table top

grey moonsand limeston

I4 I6I5

Stainless steel 

white graphite dove

PE4

PE4

PE4

PE5

PE5

PE5

PE5

PE5

PE5

Finishing

22,0

16,0

8,0

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

0.55 mc

0.53 mc

0.33 mc

Width Depth Height H.seat

cm 91 91 59 37

inch 35,8 35,8 23,2 14,6

Width Depth Height H.seat

cm 88 91 59 37

inch 34,6 35,8 23,2 14,6

Width Depth Height

cm 88 88 37

inch 34,6 34,6 14,6
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LAMP H90 / CODE: MALL90

LAMP H190 / CODE: MALL190

KG

KG

LED 48W

LED 98W

E27 40W

E27 40W

15,0

23,0

unit 1

unit 1

0.26 mc

0.60 mc 220V

220V

I4

I4

I6

I6

I5

I5

PE2t PE3tPE1t

PE2t PE3tPE1t

DINING CHAIR / CODE: MALSP

I4I4 I6 I5I5PU2 PU2PU2 PU1 PU3

SOFA CORNER / CODE: MALANG

C21

PE1 PE1 PE2 PE3C21 C20C20

C20 C20

C91

PE4

PE4

PE5

PE5

PE5

PE1 PE2 PE3

COFFEE TABLE 90X90 / CODE: MALTC90

S21S20 S20 S20 S20

LIVING ARMCHAIR / CODE: MALPL

I4I4 I6 I5I5PU2 PU2PU2 PU1 PU3

8,5
unit 1

KG 0.31 mc

22,0
unit 1

KG 0.55 mc

28,0
unit 1

KG 0.11 mc

5,5
unit 1

KG 0.37 mc

Width Depth Height H.seat

cm 91 91 59 37

inch 35,8 35,8 23,2 14,6

Width Depth Height

cm 90 90 10

inch 35,4 35,4 3,9

Width Depth Height

cm 52 52 190

inch 20,5 20,5 74,8

Width Depth Height

cm 52 52 90

inch 20 20 35

Width Depth Height H.seat

cm 65 69 70 33

inch 25,6 27,2 27,6 13,0

Width Depth Height H.seat

cm 55 55 82 42

inch 21,7 21,7 32,3 16,5
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